PUBLIC NOTICE

To comply with the ongoing State and County CDC guidelines, our regular scheduled Fiscal Court meeting, December 8, 2020 at 10:00 a.m., will be closed to the public. For public viewing the meeting will be teleconferenced live thru Pulaski County's Facebook. The agenda will be posted on the Pulaski County Courthouse doors, Facebook page, and the Pulaski County Government website.

We apologize for any inconvenience. We feel it's a necessity to help keep all Pulaski County citizens safe. Please check with all social media, county website, radio and newspaper for any future updates.

Thank you for your patience and prayers!!!!